a9 noldl wloaall coguwy aady
Schedule of Charges

Cards wElall

Monthly Rate for Salam Delivery rou sue 5380l @yl Jaso
Prime Covered Card upto 3.69% auleJ 0o ol roulu dslny
Consumer Cashback Card upto 3.69% aule) 26Ul ala il el giuodl dslay
Emirates Skywards Covered Card upto 3.69% auleJ whlo¥l gyl jajlg slauw dlno oJl wlsla i
SHAMS Covered Card 3.69% GUn S oJl Juoa dslny
Annual Fee aygiowdl coguuuJi
SEaIeN) ke y] ) jaodl /dumall O G . R L
Classic Reward/Gold Platinum HIENSIIE ) " INFIRMES i)
Prime Covered Card Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao L;Lrg;o Free Ulao dUn o oJl roulu ddling
Consumer Cashback N/A angJ 210 26145 N/A angu ) N/A angy | Hbuolldsti,
Card 526Ul ala o
Year 1 _sugll éboudl Year 1 _sugll dioudl
. 1575 2625 i .
! ! S [ egln
E?\Erézscsa%wards N/A aagu V N/A aaquV 525 ey Log duoldl dduud! | Leaes Log dulUdl diuuud! @ ?LbQ_OJ < o
Year 2 onwards Year 2 onwards whltolylpb jallg
735 1575
SHAMS Covered Card N/A aagu N/A aaguV 20835 52395 73395 GUno oJl Uuolls dslny
Other Fee & Charges for all Covered & Charge Cards S8l oAl wlélagg §Uadoll wldladl sue S3al gy
Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 94.50 94.50 (@ oleo Ja) =326l (il rogu)
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per 5625 5625 25 Jduwlog ljre) (sUgall 526 Ul canudl roguy
Transaction) ' ' (@oleo Ja))
Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (e J5) jaliodl aluuwd! aic & 105U ol 3l
Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per 5550 5250 (kspi/k__'c,}m rona) Jlawiuwl gi jlasyi dale] roguuy
Request) ' ' (Lwlb Ja))
Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (wdds J2)) @uudl doduud dAud rogaul
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288.75 #3098 1 iJl roguw)
i dou9 %3.70 JljLoVI Al lac Lo Al rolaniuwyl
International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) transaction 4049 U0 703, (ulbodlro.ejaltlac Lol sUgaliro ) rogu)
dloloodl (doleo Ja))
amount
S dol9 o %3.14 J2)) ((sdloVl o yald) (sdgal rolaaiuwVl rogauy
. ' H ) . 03. £
International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) transaction alolool = = (iLoloo
amount
0.94% of the o .
Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) outstanding m' UD/JO% (Ui ylodiWJ dudsaiuUl dudnoill roguus
amount dlole ol dud ol g - -
Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao Csoluwl sua @iy uud jue alaudl
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao U0Vl a8l g deulidl @slndJ dugiund! Foguu I
Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash wiloleolig ‘Uml ‘JUM 9alooll @galldhs
Transactions (like Cash on Card, Balance Transfer, Easy as below ULl ga il sde Jgaig.astbllgo saeii geall i) dyae il
Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc)™ ) ol digaig.opuiollahulidnag.ainyll
Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52,50 (Wb J5) duigiao dalgul Jlao)

*Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. el aoull e sllslinll djgniyo S0l i rogu
**In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated -agallg )b (ol
card. aaooldaslinl ljio eron dslolg dollalans iUl Jla e
***Bank's discretionary reward will be reduced proportionally till the outstanding F0g8J U Luwliio JAuiu duuaaidl leleodl gAauaAt Eliudl rogéuowu*
instalments are paid by the customer. .8ud0odl bluusdll aluu Jooleiod!
****(Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at 2 rodd il eole odl sde (526Ul il roguuyy (Guun Foduau****
merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such ol Jio quLo i duuugoS :U'L'_%}LwLo / 1jug Ja8 (o i odl jalill
as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored lyaiug (iudl Jugaidl guudg) ddlodl obddn]ig duudall doolig 6 1 ouiiol!
Value Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques " dunbuudl wlauidig djAaedl doudll dslny Juond /

Al Islami Debit Card oAl swoluwYl ddlng
New Debit Card Free Ulao a0 ronA dslay
Renewal Free Ulao a8l 1yan)
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to Ul U Ja) aslay jlav| dale] gi Jladwl
. Free Ulho L
technical problem) ' (dude
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/ 5625 56.25 ul1é9 gl U Jo) @slnay jlas| dale] gi Jlauwiuwl
pin) (per request) ' ' (b J5)) (@alnuld (5 ol rog Ji gl aslnl
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 bl 05 Bl 1] o L1 B O
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) dloleo o) e Jolh el a ojgalgo Sasil . |
(L dJgall
, o , doloo JaJ) 6 e i de)l e djgal yo sasil ol
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) (© s Al ygleil abhio o dgal
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE . doloo Jal) 21 e eliul a)U jué 6jgal yo sasilunul
21 (per transaction) . . L
and GCC (aw sadallygleiladhio ¢jlagdlgall
&g Ul SlynJl 6 jgal | he roleiuwl
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (dloleoJaJ) 1 o il shnliofenl s M}J I s
ol Jala s Al
. o . . &Jgid Il Slnll jgal e 1l e olleiuwl
Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (doleo JaJ) 3 Sl ggleill a6 o o 52l
. . o . . &Jgiwd Il @lnll djgal jue dnggyo doloo
Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (dloleo o)1 LoVl Al (5451
Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4095 per month Jaudl 594095 wBla) e duoynoli wiloleol QJLOQ( rog’L.UJJl
. 3.25% of doud o %3.25 . .
International Usage Fee (non-AED) e Ty dloloo (sublo¥l romjall lae Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguy
. . 314% of doud o %314 . - .
International Usage Fee (AED) T ——— dloloo (sUljoYl o jal)) (sUgall rolaniundl rogu)

All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise

“Effective 1 July 2025 International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) will be

revised to 3.14% of the transaction amount

i wla sde gady rod Lo (suljloll rousjalu o) jlnoJig roguus i oo

[rom)a] (sUgall roladiul roguuy Jyael raduuw 2025 gdgu 1 o ek

dloleod dodd o %3.14 munid (@oleo Ja))

Effective August 26, 2025

2025 .yudaaii 26 go claiol Gulni

www.dib.ae/soc 6jUju Jadi «aJjlnollg roguudl Jaoldi (sue el
For a list of detailed charges & fees, please visit www.dib.ae/soc
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